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                                            Active
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Low Rise (1-3)
Mid Rise (4-7)
High Rise (8+)
Villa Attached
Villa Detached
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Wood Frame
Manufactured
Poured Concrete
Metal Frame
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Piling
Modular
Handicap
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                                    Location Options
                                    

                                    
                                        
                                             Naples
 Fort Myers
 Bonita Springs
 Estero
 Marco Island


                                        

                                    

                                    
                                        
                                            NA39 - South of US41 East SR92
NA14 - N/O Pine Ridge Rd and Vin
NA07 - Port Royal-Aqualane Area
NA01 - N/O 111th Ave
NA12 - N/O Vanderbilt Bch Rd W/O
BN11 - South of Bonita Beach Roa
NA18 - N/O Rattlesnake Hammock
NA17 - N/O Davis Blvd
NA38 - South of US41 East of 951
NA11 - N/O Immokalee Rd W/O 75
BN07 - East of US41 North of Ter
NA16 - S/O Pine Ridge Rd
MI01 - Marco Island
NA21 - N/O Immokalee Rd E/O 75
NA13 - Pine Ridge Area
NA09 - South Naples Area
NA02 - Vanderbilt Beach Area
BN01 - Bonita Beach
BN08 - East of US41 South of Ter
ES01 - Estero
BN12 - East of I-75 South of Cit
BN09 - Spanish Wells
NA05 - Crayton Rd Area
NA04 - Pelican Bay Area
FM21 - Fort Myers Area
ES03 - Estero
NA19 - Lely Area
FM14 - Fort Myers Area
BN02 - West of US41 South of Bon
NA06 - Olde Naples Area
BN05 - Pelican Landing and North
NA31 - S/O Immokalee Rd
ES04 - The Brooks
NA34 - E/O Wilson N/O GG Blvd
NA41 - GGE 3-12
FM08 - Fort Myers Ar
NA46 - GGE 39-47, 61-65
NA23 - S/O Pine Ridge Rd W/O 951
NA15 - E/O 41 W/O Goodlette
NA47 - GGE 67-78
NA03 - Naples Park Area
NA37 - East Collier S/O 75 E/O 9
NA08 - Royal Harbor-Windstar Are
NA22 - S/O Immokalee Rd W/O 951
BN04 - Bonita Bay
FM15 - Fort Myers Area
NA24 - Golden Gate City
NA48 - GGE 79-93
NA43 - GGE 21-22, 36-38, 52-53, 
FM18 - Fort Myers Area
FM22 - Fort Myers City Limits
NA45 - GGE 13-14, 48-51
NA44 - GGE 16-20, 23-25
BN06 - North Bonita East of US41
ES02 - Estero
NA42 - GGE 15, 27-28, 193-195
FM12 - Fort Myers Area
NA50 - East Collier S/O 75
FM06 - Fort Myers Area
BN10 - East of Old 41 South of S
FM19 - Fort Myers Area
FM10 - Fort Myers Area
DT01 - Downtown Fort Myers
NA32 - S/O White Blvd
FM13 - Fort Myers Area
FE07 - East Fort Myers Area
GA01 - Gateway
FM01 - Fort Myers Area
FM04 - Fort Myers Area
FM11 - Fort Myers Area
FE01 - East Fort Myers Area
FM02 - Fort Myers Area
BU01 - Buckingham
FE05 - East Fort Myers Area
FM09 - Fort Myers Area
FM16 - Fort Myers Area
NA33 - Corkscrew Area
FM07 - Fort Myers Area
NA35 - E/O Wilson N/O 75
FM17 - Fort Myers Area
FM05 - Fort Myers Area
FE02 - East Fort Myers Area
NA36 - East Collier N/O 75
FE06 - East Fort Myers Area
FM20 - Fort Myers Area
FE04 - East Fort Myers Area
FM03 - Fort Myers Area
FN10 - North Fort Myers Area
LA05 - West Lehigh Acres
LA02 - South Lehigh Acres
LA08 - Southeast Lehigh Acres
FN08 - North Fort Myers Area
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	4 beds + den
	5 ba
	5700 sqft
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                                            	The Groves
	3 beds
	2 ba
	2022 sqft
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	4 beds
	4 ba
	3127 sqft
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	3 beds
	2 ba
	1450 sqft
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	5 beds
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	2 beds
	2 ba
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	3 beds
	2 ba
	2256 sqft
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	1 beds
	1 ba
	508 sqft


                                        
                                    
                                

                            
                                            
                                
                                    
                                                                                $659,900
                                                                                
                                            [image: 2500 Gulf Shore Blvd N N6]
                                        
                                        
                                            
                                                2500 Gulf Shore Blvd N N6, Naples, FL 34103

                                                	
                                                        
                                                    
	
                                                        
                                                            
                                                            
                                                            
                                                            
                                                        

                                                        
                                                    


                                            


                                            	Moorings
	1 beds
	1 ba
	853 sqft
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	3 beds
	3 ba
	1875 sqft
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	3 beds
	3 ba
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	2 beds
	2 ba
	1065 sqft
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	3 beds
	2 ba
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	4 beds + den
	4 ba
	2819 sqft
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	3 beds
	3 ba
	1853 sqft
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	2 beds
	2 ba
	1037 sqft
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	4 beds
	3 ba
	2256 sqft
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	4 beds
	3 ba
	1618 sqft
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